Camden County Board of Taxation

Forrest Hall Building J— =

509 Lakeland Road, 2** Floor gmdengcounw
Blackwood, NJ 08012 -

phone 856.225.5238 R W e € w b

fax 856.225.5242 Board of Taxation

www.camdencounty.com Making it Better Together

MOD IV TAX LIST LINK
REQUEST FORM

THIS FORM MUST BE SENT TO THE CAMDEN COUNTY BOARD OF TAXATION AT THE FOLLOWING EMAIL ADDRESS:
CCBOARDOFTAXATIONINFO@CAMDENCOUNTY.COM

REQUESTOR:

REQUESTOR NAME/COMPANY MAILING ADDRESS m EMAIL ADDRESS

STATEMENT REGARDING DANIEL'S LAW

“Be advised that this record may contain information governed by L. 2015, ¢. 226 and L. 2020, c. 125, which
include civil and criminal penalties for improper disclosure.”

MOD IV TAX LIST LINK REQUESTED: (see cope Ky oN REVERSE SIDE)

MUNICIPALITY - MUNICIPALITY - MUNICIPALITY - MUNICIPALITY - MUNICIPALITY - MUNICIPALITY -

0401 0404 0407 0410 0413 0416
0402 0405 0408 0411 0414 0417
0403 0406 0409 0412 0415 0418

MUNICIPALITY - MUNICIPALITY - MUNICIPALITY - MUNICIPALITY - MUNICIPALITY - MUNICIPALITY -

0419 0422 0425 0428 0432 0435
0420 0423 0426 0430 0433 0436
0421 0424 0427 0431 0434 0437

DATE SIGN HERE

OFFICIAL COUNTY USE ONLY:

INFORMATION OFFICER VERIFICATION: DATE RCVD & DATE SENT LINK SENT VIA:
CHECK # & AMT

CC-MODIV LINK RF-2021
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INFORMATION AND INSTRUCTIONS.

MOD IV TAX LIST LINK - REQUEST FORM
INFORMATION AND INSTRUCTIONS:



http://www.camdencounty.com/
mailto:ccboardoftaxationinfo@camdencounty.com

e This form must be filed with the Camden County Board of Taxation.

e Thereis a $ 200.00 non-refundable fee for this service. Payment must be made by check and
payable to “Camden County Tax Administrator”. Payment must be received prior to the release of
information. See attached schedule.

e The request can be emailed to CCBOARDOFTAXATIONINFO@CAMDENCOUNTY.COM

e The request can be hand delivered to the secured Camden County Board of Taxation drop-box
(black and white box) located in front of our building to the left of the front door.

e The request can be mailed to the Camden County Board of Taxation, Forrest Hall, 509 Lakeland Rd,
2nd Floor, Blackwood, NJ 08012.

e Aresponse will be provided within seven (7) days.

e The request will be reviewed and redacted according to Daniel’s Law.

e Any response will be sent to the requestor via email which may include the MODIV link.

e The MODIV link will be available for a 72-hour period only.

e The MOD IV master will not contain owner, mailing address or deed book and page information.

e To acquire owner, mailing address or deed book and page information, you must complete a
request and sign a confirmation that you have received and read a copy of “Daniel’'s Law P.L.2020
c.125".

¢ Requestor has a right to challenge and appeal any denial of this request. Appeal instructions will
be provided with such denial.

COMPLETING THE REQUEST FORM:

REQUESTOR:
Fill in the name and the company name (if applicable) of the requestor.
Fill in the mailing address, contact phone number and email address of the requestor.

MOD IV TAX LIST LINK REQUESTED:
Check the box to the right of the municipality you wish to request a copy of the MOD IV.
If you require the entire County, check all boxes.

0401 = 0402 = 0403 = 0404 = 0405 = 0406 =
AUDUBON AUDUBON PK BARRINGTON BELLMAWR BERLIN BORO BERLIN TWP
0407 = 0408 = 0409 = 0410 = 0411 = 0412 =
BROOKLAWN CAMDEN CHERRY HILL CHESILHURST CLEMENTON COLLINGSWOOD
0413 = 0414 = 0415 = 0416 = 0417 = 0418 =
GIBBSBORO GLOUC CITY GLOUC TWP HADDON TWP HADDONFIELD HADDON HTS
0419 = 0420 = 0421 = 0422 = 0423 = 0424 =
HI NELLA LAUREL SPNGS LAWNSIDE LINDENWOLD MAGNOLIA MERCHANTVILLE
0425 = 0426 = 0427 = 0428 = 0429 = 0430 =
MT EPHRAIM OAKLYN PENNSAUKEN PINE HILL PINE VALLEY RUNNEMEDE
0431 = 0432 = 0433 = 0434 = 0435 = 0436 =
SOMERDALE STRATFORD TAVISTOCK VOORHEES WATERFORD WINSLOW
0437 =
WOODYLYNNE

DATE and SIGNATURE

Indicate the date you file the request.
Sign the request in the area marked with an X.

DO NOT WRITE BELOW THE OFFICIAL COUNTY USE LINE

Page 2


mailto:CCBOARDOFTAXATIONINFO@CAMDENCOUNTY.COM

	REQUESTOR:
	REQUESTOR NAME/COMPANY
	MAILING ADDRESS
	PHONE
	EMAIL ADDRESS

	STATEMENT REGARDING DANIEL’S LAW 
	MOD IV TAX LIST LINK REQUESTED: (SEE CODE KEY ON REVERSE SIDE)
	MUNICIPALITY
	MUNICIPALITY
	MUNICIPALITY
	MUNICIPALITY
	MUNICIPALITY
	MUNICIPALITY
	MUNICIPALITY
	MUNICIPALITY
	MUNICIPALITY
	MUNICIPALITY
	MUNICIPALITY
	MUNICIPALITY

	_____________                                           X._____________________________
	DATE                                                                                       SIGN HERE
	OFFICIAL COUNTY USE ONLY:
	INFORMATION OFFICER VERIFICATION:
	DATE RCVD & CHECK # & AMT
	DATE SENT
	LINK SENT VIA:


	undefined: 
	undefined_2: 
	undefined_3: 
	undefined_4: 
	0401: 
	0404: 
	0407: 
	0410: 
	0413: 
	0416: 
	0402: 
	0405: 
	0408: 
	0411: 
	0414: 
	0417: 
	0403: 
	0406: 
	0409: 
	0412: 
	0415: 
	0418: 
	0419: 
	0422: 
	0425: 
	0428: 
	0432: 
	0435: 
	0420: 
	0423: 
	0426: 
	0430: 
	0433: 
	0436: 
	0421: 
	0424: 
	0427: 
	0431: 
	0434: 
	0437: 
	DATE: 
	X: 
	INFORMATION OFFICER VERIFICATION 1: 
	INFORMATION OFFICER VERIFICATION 2: 
	INFORMATION OFFICER VERIFICATION 3: 
	DATE SENT 1: 
	DATE SENT 2: 
	DATE SENT 3: 
	CHECK   AMT 1: 
	CHECK   AMT 2: 
	CHECK   AMT 3: 
	LINK SENT VIA 1: 
	LINK SENT VIA 2: 
	LINK SENT VIA 3: 
	0401  AUDUBON: 
	0405  BERLIN BORO: 
	0406  BERLIN TWP: 
	0408  CAMDEN: 
	0411  CLEMENTON: 
	0414  GLOUC CITY: 
	0418  HADDON HTS: 
	0419  HI NELLA: 
	0421  LAWNSIDE: 
	0423  MAGNOLIA: 
	0426  OAKLYN: 
	0428  PINE HILL: 
	0429  PINE VALLEY: 
	0430  RUNNEMEDE: 
	0432  STRATFORD0437  WOODYLYNNE: 
	0433  TAVISTOCK0437  WOODYLYNNE: 
	0434  VOORHEES0437  WOODYLYNNE: 
	0435  WATERFORD0437  WOODYLYNNE: 
	0436  WINSLOW0437  WOODYLYNNE: 
	Page 2: 


