Camden County Board of Taxation

Forrest Hall Building
509 Lakeland Road, 2nd Floor
Blackwood, NJ 08012
phone 856.225.5238
fax 856.225.5242
www.camdencounty.com



MOD IV TAX LIST LINK REQUEST FORM

THIS FORM MUST BE SENT TO THE CAMDEN COUNTY BOARD OF TAXATION AT THE FOLLOWING EMAIL ADDRESS: ccboardoftaxationinfo@camdencounty.com

REQUESTOR:

REQUESTOR NAME/COMPANY	MAILING ADDRESS	PHONE	EMAIL ADDRESS	

STATEMENT REGARDING DANIEL'S LAW

"Be advised that this record may contain information governed by L. 2015, c. 226 and L. 2020, c. 125, which include civil and criminal penalties for improper disclosure."

MOD IV TAX LIST LINK REQUESTED: (SEE CODE KEY ON REVERSE SIDE)

MUNICIPALITY	MUNICIPALITY	MUNICIPALITY	MUNICIPALITY	MUNICIPALITY	MUNICIPALITY
0401	0404	0407	0410	0413	0416
0402	0405	0408	0411	0414	0417
0403	0406	0409	0412	0415	0418

MUNICIPALITY	MUNICIPALITY	MUNICIPALITY	MUNICIPALITY	MUNICIPALITY	MUNICIPALITY	
0419	0422	0425	0428	0432	0435	
0420	0423	0426	0430	0433	0436	
0421	0424	0427	0431	0434	0437	

_____ X.____
DATE SIGN HERE

OFFICIAL COUNTY USE ONLY:

INFORMATION OFFICER VERIFICATION:	DATE RCVD & CHECK # & AMT	DATE SENT	LINK SENT VIA:

CC-MODIV LINK RF-2021

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INFORMATION AND INSTRUCTIONS.

- This form must be filed with the Camden County Board of Taxation.
- There is a \$ 200.00 non-refundable fee for this service. Payment must be made by check and payable to "Camden County Tax Administrator". Payment must be received prior to the release of information. See attached schedule.
- The request can be emailed to ccboarboftaxationinfo@cambencounty.com
- The request can be hand delivered to the secured Camden County Board of Taxation drop-box (black and white box) located in front of our building to the left of the front door.
- The request can be mailed to the Camden County Board of Taxation, Forrest Hall, 509 Lakeland Rd, 2nd Floor, Blackwood, NJ 08012.
- A response will be provided within seven (7) days.
- The request will be reviewed and redacted according to Daniel's Law.
- Any response will be sent to the requestor via email which may include the MODIV link.
- The MODIV link will be available for a 72-hour period only.
- The MOD IV master will not contain owner, mailing address or deed book and page information.
- To acquire owner, mailing address or deed book and page information, you must complete a request and sign a confirmation that you have received and read a copy of "Daniel's Law P.L.2020 c.125".
- Requestor has a right to challenge and appeal any denial of this request. Appeal instructions will be provided with such denial.

COMPLETING THE REQUEST FORM:

REQUESTOR:

Fill in the name and the company name (if applicable) of the requestor.

Fill in the mailing address, contact phone number and email address of the requestor.

MOD IV TAX LIST LINK REQUESTED:

Check the box to the right of the municipality you wish to request a copy of the MOD IV. If you require the entire County, check all boxes.

0401 = AUDUBON	0402 = AUDUBON PK	0403 = BARRINGTON	0404 = BELLMAWR	0405 = BERLIN BORO	0406 = BERLIN TWP
0407 = BROOKLAWN	0408 = CAMDEN	0409 = CHERRY HILL	0410 = CHESILHURST	0411 = CLEMENTON	0412 = COLLINGSWOOD
0413 = GIBBSBORO	0414 = GLOUC CITY	0415 = GLOUC TWP	0416 = HADDON TWP	0417 = HADDONFIELD	0418 = HADDON HTS
0419 = HI NELLA	0420 = LAUREL SPNGS	0421 = LAWNSIDE	0422 = LINDENWOLD	0423 = MAGNOLIA	0424 = MERCHANTVILLE
0425 = MT EPHRAIM	0426 = OAKLYN	0427 = PENNSAUKEN	0428 = PINE HILL	0429 = PINE VALLEY	0430 = RUNNEMEDE
0431 = SOMERDALE	0432 = STRATFORD	0433 = TAVISTOCK	0434 = VOORHEES	0435 = WATERFORD	0436 = WINSLOW
0437 = WOODYLYNNE					

DATE and SIGNATURE

Indicate the date you file the request.

Sign the request in the area marked with an X.

DO NOT WRITE BELOW THE OFFICIAL COUNTY USE LINE